Established business location with frontage onto Sutton Street and Irving 

Street.  

Description 

Type: Office 

Floor Area: 553.4 sq m (5954 sq ft) NIA   

Condition: Good 

Tenure 
Long Leasehold – 94 years remaining 

Number of Tenants 
23 

Current Income 
£85,200 pa (Eighty five thousand two hundred pounds per annum) 

Market Rent 
£79,500 pa (Seventy nine thousand five hundred pounds per annum) 

Market Value - VP 
£925,000 (Nine hundred and twenty five thousand pounds) 

Market Value – Investment 

£810,000 (Eight hundred and ten thousand pounds) 

Re-instatement Value £1,300,000 (One million three hundred thousand pounds) 

Asset Quality Secondary 

Suitable as Mortgage Security 
Yes – Subject to the specific assumptions, comments and recommendations 

detailed within this Report. 

2. TERMS OF INSTRUCTION 

Applicant  Proplend Security Limited  

Property   1 Sutton Street, Birmingham B1 1PE

[...]

Based upon this secondary rental evidence and the Co-star research, we consider 

that the rental value will be within this range, however, towards the lower end of the spectrum. 

We have based our valuation on £12 per sq. ft. which would suggest a rental income of approximately £79,500 per annum.  

£79,500 Per Annum 

(Seventy Nine Thousand Five Hundred Pounds Per Annum) 

Our opinion of Market Rent is based on £12 per sq ft  

Our opinion of Market Rent is stated as a headline rent and to achieve this, standard market letting incentives may be 

required.  It assumes the terms of an institutional lease granted in respect of the above on effectively full repairing and

[...]

If one was to apply the £140 rate to this, this would suggest a freehold vacant possession value of approximately £925,000.  

We are of the opinion that the current Market Value of the long leasehold interest of the subject property, as at the date 

of this report, with full and effective vacant possession, for loan security purposes, is: 

£925,000 

(Nine Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds) 

We are of the opinion that the current Market Value of the long leasehold interest of the subject property, as at the date 

of this report, subject to the leases detailed within, for loan security purposes, is: 

£810,000 

(Eight Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds) 

A valuation calculation with comparables is attached at Appendix 2. 

Estimate of Reinstatement Cost  

We estimate the reinstatement cost on an informal basis of the premises in the sum of (net of VAT): 

£1,300,000 

(One Million Three Hundred Thousand Pounds) 

If a formal valuation for fire insurance purposes is required our Building Consultancy department will be able to 

undertake this on your behalf as a separate instruction. 

Valuer’s Signature: 

………………………………………………………..